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BOARD AGENDA
HEARING DATE: Wednesday, February 01, 2023 %Jg\/
Via Webex
TIME APPLICANT NAME CASE# PARCEL# SEQ# CLSTR REG PPReg APN REASON FOR FILING FACT ACTION SPECIAL INV
HANDLING
8:30 AM

Qualified Atr Personal Re Trust
Agent: Tax Appeal Consultants

2022-800428

Robcarm Investments, LLC
Agent: Goldman Seeger APC

2020-005293

Simili Family Trust

Agent: Assessment Counselling Services, LLC

2020-808550

2017-036-014 22000

2254-032-010

20000

2059-052-005 20010

Texhoma Avenue Property LLC (National Mentor Holdings)

Agent: Pivotal Tax Solutions
2021-006375

Unity Bsd Llc
Agent: Walter Weiss, A Law Corporation

2022-800138

WB 25211 Jim Bridger LLC
Agent: Ajalat, Polley, Ayoob & Matarese

2019-009304

2019-009305

MAILED APPT. CARDS:

2766-021-011 21000

2224-009-034 20020

2049-041-038

19020

2049-041-038

18010

2049-041-038 19010

SENT TO ASSESSOR:

02121

02156

02195

02115

02412

02165

02165

02165

02

02

02

02

02

02

02

02

PP6

A Decline in Value

B1 Ownership Change - Change didn't occur

B2 Ownership Change - Base Yr Value Incorrect
I OTHER

A Decline in Value

B1 Ownership Change - Change didn't occur

C2 New Construction - Base Yr Value Incorrect
| OTHER

B2 Ownership Change - Base Yr Value Incorrect
| OTHER

B2 Ownership Change - Base Yr Value Incorrect
| OTHER

Sched - Postponement

Sched - Continuance

Sched - Continuance

Ownership Case

Withdrawal Approved
Withdrawal Approved

Withdrawal Approved

DATE PRINTED: Thursday, January 26, 2023



