L A COUNTY ASSESSMENT APPEALS BOARD BOARD AGENDA

Page 1 of 1

HEARING DATE: Wednesday, February 01, 2023

LOCATION: 7V Virtual Hearing Via Webex

,

	APPLICANT NAME	CASE#	PARCEL#	SEQ#	CLSTR	REG I		APN Action	REASON FOR FILING	FACT ACTION	SPECIAL HANDLING	IN\
AM												
	J Qualified Atr Personal Re Trust Agent: Tax Appeal Consultants											
		2022-800428	2017-036-014	22000	02121	02			A Decline in Value			
	Robcarm Investments, LLC Agent: Goldman Seeger APC											
			2254-032-010						B1 Ownership Change - Change didn't occur		Sched - Postponemer	nt
	Simili Family Trust Agent: Assessment Counselling											
		2020-808550	2059-052-005	20010	02195	02			B2 Ownership Change - Base Yr Value Incorrect I OTHER		Sched - Continuance	
	Texhoma Avenue Property LLC Agent: Pivotal Tax Solutions	(National Ment	or Holdings)									
		2021-006375	2766-021-011	21000	02115	02			A Decline in Value		Sched - Continuance	
	Unity Bsd Llc Agent: Walter Weiss, A Law Co											
		2022-800138	2224-009-034	20020	02412	02	PP6		B1 Ownership Change - Change didn't occur		Ownership Case	
	WB 25211 Jim Bridger LLC Agent: Ajalat, Polley, Ayoob & I	 Matarese										
		2019-009304	2049-041-038	19020	02165	02			C2 New Construction - Base Yr Value Incorrect I OTHER		Withdrawal Approved	
			2049-041-038	18010	02165	02			B2 Ownership Change - Base Yr Value Incorrect		Withdrawal Approved	
			2049-041-038	19010	02165	02			B2 Ownership Change - Base Yr Value Incorrect		Withdrawal Approved	